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Tue
Fri
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Tue
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Sun
Fri
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Fri
Sat
Sun
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Mon
Wed
Sat
Sun
Tue
Fri

Date
Oct. 7
Oct. 8
Oct. 14
Oct. 15
Oct. 19
Oct. 21
Oct. 22
Oct. 28
Oct. 29
Nowv. 2
Nov. 4
Nov. 5
Nov. 8
Nov. 10
Nov. 11
Nov. 12
Nov. 15
Nov. 18
Nov. 19
Nov. 22
Nov. 26
Nov. 27
Dec. 2
Dec. 3
Dec. 9
Dec. 10
Dec. 11
Dec. 14
Dec. 16
Dec. 17
Dec. 21
Dec. 26
Dec. 28
Dec. 31
Jan. 1
Jan. 3
Jan. 6

Bakersfield Condors 2011-12 schedule
(Al times in Pacific; dates and times subject to change)

Opponent

@ Stockton
STOCKTON
@ Ontario
COLORADO
@ Utah

@ Utah

@ Las Vegas
IDAHO

LAS VEGAS
@ Alaska

@ Alaska

@ Alaska

@ Ontario
IDAHO
IDAHO
IDAHO
STOCKTON
@ Colorado
@ Colorado
ALASKA
ONTARIO
@ Ontario
ALASKA
ALASKA
STOCKTON
@ Stockton
@ Stockton
@ Ontario

@ Las Vegas
@ Las Vegas
COLORADO
STOCKTON
ONTARIO
@ Utah

@ Utah

@ Ontario
STOCKTON

Time
7:30 p.m.
7 p.-m.

7 p.m.

7 p.-m.
6:05 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7 p-m.

7 p.-m.
8:15 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.-m.

7 p-m.

7 p-m.
10:30 a.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
7 p-m.

7 p.-m.

5 p.m.

7 p-m.

7 p-m.

7 p-m.
7:30 p.m.
4 p.m.

7 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7 p-m.

7 p-m.

7 p-m.
5:05 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.-m.

#

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Day
Sat
Fri
Sat
Mon
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Sun
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Thu
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat
Sun
Wed
Fri
Sat
Wed
Fri
Sat

Date
Jan. 7
Jan. 13
Jan. 14
Jan. 16
Jan. 20
Jan. 21
Jan. 25
Jan. 27
Jan. 28
Feb. 1
Feb. 3
Feb. 4
Feb. 8
Feb. 10
Feb. 11
Feb. 17
Feb. 18
Feb. 19
Feb. 24
Feb. 25
Feb. 26
Feb. 28
Mar. 1
Mar. 3
Mar. 7
Mat. 9
Mar. 10
Mar. 14
Matr. 16
Mar. 17
Mar. 18
Mar. 21
Mar. 23
Mar. 24
Mar. 28
Mar. 30
Mar. 31

Opponent
STOCKTON
COLORADO
COLORADO
@ Ontario

@ Utah

@ Utah
ALASKA
ONTARIO
ONTARIO
STOCKTON
COLORADO
COLORADO
@ Utah

@ Las Vegas
LAS VEGAS
@ Alaska

@ Alaska

@ Alaska
STOCKTON
STOCKTON
@ Stockton
UTAH

@ Colorado
@ Colorado
@ Idaho

@ Idaho

@ Idaho
UTAH
UTAH

LAS VEGAS
@ Las Vegas
COLORADO
@ Stockton
@ Stockton
ALASKA
UTAH
UTAH

Time
7 p.-m.
7 p.m.
7 p.-m.
1 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.-m.
7 p.m.
7 p.-m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
7 p.-m.
7 p.m.
4 p.m.
7 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p-m.
7 p.m.



