## Bakersfield Condors 2011-12 schedule

(All times in Pacific; dates and times subject to change)

#	Day	Date	Opponent	Time	#	Day	Date	Opponent	Time
PS1	Fri	Oct. 7	@ Stockton	7:30 p.m.	36	Sat	Jan. 7	STOCKTON	7 p.m.
PS2	Sat	Oct. 8	STOCKTON	7 p.m.	37	Fri	Jan. 13	COLORADO	7 p.m.
1	Fri	Oct. 14	@ Ontario	7 p.m.	38	Sat	Jan. 14	COLORADO	7 p.m.
2	Sat	Oct. 15	COLORADO	7 p.m.	39	Mon	Jan. 16	@ Ontario	1 p.m.
3	Wed	Oct. 19	@ Utah	6:05 p.m.	40	Fri	Jan. 20	@ Utah	6:05 p.m.
4	Fri	Oct. 21	@ Utah	6:05 p.m.	41	Sat	Jan. 21	@ Utah	6:05 p.m.
5	Sat	Oct. 22	@ Las Vegas	7:05 p.m.	42	Wed	Jan. 25	ALASKA	7 p.m.
6	Fri	Oct. 28	IDAHO	7 p.m.	43	Fri	Jan. 27	ONTARIO	7 p.m.
7	Sat	Oct. 29	LAS VEGAS	7 p.m.	44	Sat	Jan. 28	ONTARIO	7 p.m.
8	Wed	Nov. 2	@ Alaska	8:15 p.m.	45	Wed	Feb. 1	STOCKTON	7 p.m.
9	Fri	Nov. 4	@ Alaska	8:15 p.m.	46	Fri	Feb. 3	COLORADO	7 p.m.
10	Sat	Nov. 5	@ Alaska	8:15 p.m.	47	Sat	Feb. 4	COLORADO	7 p.m.
11	Tue	Nov. 8	@ Ontario	7 p.m.	48	Wed	Feb. 8	@ Utah	6:05 p.m.
12	Thu	Nov. 10	IDAHO	7 p.m.	49	Fri	Feb. 10	@ Las Vegas	7:05 p.m.
13	Fri	Nov. 11	IDAHO	7 p.m.	50	Sat	Feb. 11	LAS VEGAS	7 p.m.
14	Sat	Nov. 12	IDAHO	7 p.m.	51	Fri	Feb. 17	@ Alaska	8:15 p.m.
15	Tue	Nov. 15	STOCKTON	10:30 a.m.	52	Sat	Feb. 18	@ Alaska	8:15 p.m.
16	Fri	Nov. 18	@ Colorado	6:05 p.m.	53	Sun	Feb. 19	@ Alaska	6:05 p.m.
17	Sat	Nov. 19	@ Colorado	6:05 p.m.	54	Fri	Feb. 24	STOCKTON	7 p.m.
18	Tue	Nov. 22	ALASKA	7 p.m.	55	Sat	Feb. 25	STOCKTON	7 p.m.
19	Sat	Nov. 26	ONTARIO	7 p.m.	56	Sun	Feb. 26	@ Stockton	4 p.m.
20	Sun	Nov. 27	@ Ontario	5 p.m.	57	Tue	Feb. 28	UTAH	7 p.m.
21	Fri	Dec. 2	ALASKA	7 p.m.	58	Thu	Mar. 1	@ Colorado	6:05 p.m.
22	Sat	Dec. 3	ALASKA	7 p.m.	59	Sat	Mar. 3	@ Colorado	6:05 p.m.
23	Fri	Dec. 9	STOCKTON	7 p.m.	60	Wed	Mar. 7	@ Idaho	6:10 p.m.
24	Sat	Dec. 10	@ Stockton	7:30 p.m.	61	Fri	Mar. 9	@ Idaho	6:10 p.m.
25	Sun	Dec. 11	@ Stockton	4 p.m.	62	Sat	Mar. 10	@ Idaho	6:10 p.m.
26	Wed	Dec. 14	@ Ontario	7 p.m.	63	Wed	<b>Mar. 14</b>	UTAH	7 p.m.
27	Fri	Dec. 16	@ Las Vegas	7:05 p.m.	64	Fri	<b>Mar. 16</b>	UTAH	7 p.m.
28	Sat	Dec. 17	@ Las Vegas	7:05 p.m.	65	Sat	Mar. 17	LAS VEGAS	7 p.m.
29	Wed	Dec. 21	COLORADO	7 p.m.	66	Sun	Mar. 18	@ Las Vegas	2:05 p.m.
30	Mon	Dec. 26	STOCKTON	7 p.m.	67	Wed	Mar. 21	COLORADO	7 p.m.
31	Wed	Dec. 28	<b>ONTARIO</b>	7 p.m.	68	Fri	Mar. 23	@ Stockton	7:30 p.m.
32	Sat	Dec. 31	@ Utah	5:05 p.m.	69	Sat	Mar. 24	@ Stockton	7:30 p.m.
33	Sun	Jan. 1	@ Utah	3:05 p.m.	70	Wed	Mar. 28	ALASKA	7 p.m.
34	Tue	Jan. 3	@ Ontario	7 p.m.	71	Fri	Mar. 30	UTAH	7 p.m.
35	Fri	Jan. 6	STOCKTON	7 p.m.	72	Sat	Mar. 31	UTAH	7 p.m.
		-		-					•